Position

Library Branch Mgr |l

Circulation Supervisor-E

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Senr Library Asst

Librarian |

Library Assistant Il

Library Aide-EH

Library Aide-EH

Library Aide-EH

Library Aide-EH

Library Aide-EH

Library Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

Total Wages

$103,363

$73,322

$72,135

$55,352

$54,289

$53,236

$51,753

$51,602

$49,038

$46,929

$26,176

$17,724

$11,961

$11,006

$10,479

$9,261

$7,196

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,923

$32,913

$29,442

$25,006

$41,171

$25,015

$25,215

$30,673

$14,455

$34,879

$0

$20,860

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Librarian Il

Library Aide-EH

Library Assistant |

Library Aide-EH

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant II

Library Aide-EH

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Library Assistant II

Library Aide-EH

Library Aide-EH

Library Aide-EH

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

San Carlos Branch
Library

$5,287

$5,068

$4,478

$4,227

$4,025

$3,673

$3,454

$2,637

$2,149

$758

$532

$495

$386

$290

$268

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



