Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Branch Mgr II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$103,363	\$51,923
Circulation Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$73,322	\$32,913
Librarian II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$72,135	\$29,442
Librarian II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$55,352	\$25,006
Librarian II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$54,289	\$41,171
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$53,236	\$25,015
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$51,753	\$25,215
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$51,602	\$30,673
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$49,038	\$14,455
Senr Library Asst		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$46,929	\$34,879
Librarian I	Library Assistant I	San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$26,176	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$17,724	\$20,860
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$11,961	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$11,006	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$10,479	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$9,261	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$7,196	\$0

Librarian II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$5,287	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$5,068	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$4,478	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$4,227	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$4,025	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$3,673	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$3,454	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$2,637	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$2,149	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$758	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$532	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$495	\$0
Library Aide-EH	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$386	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$290	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$268	\$0